Concert for Oscar

Start
4:00 PM

4:04 PM

4:07 PM
4:11 PM
4:14 PM

4:17 PM
4:20 PM
4:23 PM

4:26 PM
4:31 PM
4:35 PM
4:38 PM

4:45 PM
4:52 PM

5:21 PM

5:25 PM
5:31 PM
5:37 PM

5:41 PM
5:46 PM
5:49 PM

5:55 PM
6:02 PM
6:07 PM

6:11 PM
6:16 PM

ltem

Brand New Day
Welcome

Cavatina
Bethnal Green
Dravidian Dithyramb

O Can Ye Sew Cushions?
Makedonsko Oro
Signum

Moondyne Joe
Chiome d'oro

The Masochism Tango
Sua-Gan

Gypsy Medley

Interval
Go for Baroque

Dreaming Man
You'll never be the sun
Twenty Eighteen

Ashokan Farewell
The Kazoo Concerto
The First Time Ever | Saw Your Face

The Millar of Drohan Tune Set
Oscar's Song

Slip into Spring

June Apple

End of Concert

Draft sn11/06

Dur
3:20
2:00

3:30
2:00
2:00

2:40

2:00 -

2:40
3:30
3:00
3:09
6:00

6:20
28:00
2:30

6:00
4:44
3:20

3:30
2:50
5:22

6:00 -

3:30
3:46

3:50

0:52

0:54

Chris

Chris
Fun

Inst

Inst

Fun
Inst
Fun

Lullaby

Inst

Tully
Chris

Fun

Inst
Fun

Chris

Inst
Inst

Inst



